
6/14/2017 SERIES - 2

SPINNAKER Start: A Finish: B Start

Course: 2S  Distance: 3.21 18:35:00 Wind - 

Corrected 

Finish

Finish 

Order
Boat Sail #

PHRF 

Rating

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time

PHRF 

Corrected

1 3 Safari 23467 213 19:23:27 0:48:27 0:11:24

2 1 Cecile Rose 32618 96 19:19:07 0:44:07 0:05:08

3 5 Oasis 53271 216 19:25:36 0:50:36 0:11:33

4 2 Caribbean Magic 93611 84 19:20:51 0:45:51 0:04:30

5 4 Swellville 2118 147 19:25:15 0:50:15 0:07:52

avg RC Etoile 93627 144 ############ 0:07:42

Red Hot Mess 43103 129 ############ 0:06:54

NON-SPIN Start: A Finish: B Start

Course: 2S  Distance: 3.21 18:40:00

3.21

Corrected 

Finish

Finish 

Order
Boat Sail #

PHRF 

Rating

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time

PHRF 

Corrected

1 1 Poco a Poco 93612 84 19:22:18 0:42:18 0:04:30

2 2 Cat Paws 23186 213 19:29:21 0:49:21 0:11:24

3 4 Daphne 203 237 19:34:10 0:54:10 0:12:41

4 3 Pegathy 30238 147 19:30:09 0:50:09 0:07:52

5 6 Wavelength 417 267 19:38:52 0:58:52 0:14:17

6 5 Kooza 159 189 19:38:39 0:58:39 0:10:07

dnc Dianthus 43868 132 ############ 0:07:04

Kaimana 73316 120 ############ 0:06:25

RC: Etoile
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RACE - 2

Corrected 

Time

0:37:03

0:38:59

0:39:03

0:41:21

0:42:23

##############

##############

Corrected  

Time

0:37:48

0:37:57

0:41:29

0:42:17

0:44:35

0:48:32

##############

##############
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